

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3492-3525 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. MUTHU SENTHIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3526-3527 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3528-3529 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3530-3531 of 2011

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3535-3539 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran
Mr. B. Bala Ji, adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Danish Zubair Khan, adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.
Mr. L. K. Pandey, Adv
Mr. S. Srinivasan, Adv
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, Adv
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv
Mr. S. Srinivasan
Mrs. Shweta Mazumdar, adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad

contd....2

ITEM NO.134

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original records from the High Court. In the meanwhile applicant in I.A.No. 105 is directed to furnish the correct address as directed to be disclosed by letter dated 1.6.2011 and 17.6.2011 of the Registry within two weeks from today as a last chance.

List the matter on 30.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB