

ITEM NO.102, 102.1-102.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3492-3525/2011

THE STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S. MUTHU SENTHIL (MINOR) AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3526-3527/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3528-3529/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3530-3531/2011 (XII)

C.A. No. 3535-3539/2011 (XII)

Date : 24-10-2018 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Raj, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Ramkumar, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijaya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR (NP)For Appellant(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Srinivasan, AOR

Mr. L.K. Pandey, AOR

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr. C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. S. Peermohamad, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Eithiraj, Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

M/S. Arputham Aruna And Co, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list the matters after ensuing
Diwali vacation, 2018.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R. -cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Asstt. Registrar